SAC-2015 (Complete Set)

Containing:

Gracey Curette 7/8
Gracey Curette 11/12
Gracey Curette 13/14
Goldman-Fox, straight
Goldman-Fox, curved
Lucas Bone Curette
Lucas Bone Curette
Kirkland Knife

Orban Knives

Molt Periosteal
Prichard Periosteal
Scalpel Handle, straight
Scalpel Handle, curved
Ochsenbein Chisel
Ochsenbein Chisel

Castroviejo Needle Holder TC

Mathieu Needle Holder
Tray

025-283
025-285

025-285A

125-003
125-004
025-241
025-242
025-258
025-259
025-220
025-224
000-011
000-012

00-036
700-037
NH5510
150-031

225-054S
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SAC-2016 (Complete Set)

Containing:

Mouth Mirror Handle
Explorer

London College Plier
Semken-Taylor Pliers

Molt Periosteal

Prichard Periosteal

Farabeuf Retractor
Retractor Sternberg

Miller Retractor

Crile Wood Holder TC
Mathieu Needle Holder
Goldman Fox Scissors
Haemostatic Forcep, straight
Haemostatic Forcep, curved
Mouth Mirror #4
Goldman-Fox Knives

Orban Knives

Tray

SalCl™

SAC2613-2

025-335/336
225-0508

000-007
025-001
100-017
100-003
025-220
025-221
175-035
800-010

NH5530
150-031
125-003
150-003
150-003
000-001
025-252

P 0. Box. 2331, Harrar Rorus Road,

Sialkot - Pakistan

Tel: +92-52-3257007 / 3557007

Fax: +92-52-3563451 / 3552545

E-mail: info@sacred.com.pk

Web: www.sacred.com.pk - www.sacred.dental

SAC-2017 (Complete Set)

Containing:

Cotton & Dressing Plier 100-015
Tissue Pliers SAC0635-3
Suture Pliers 100-011
Retractor 175-018
Mathieu Needle Holder 150-031
Castroviejo Needle Holder 150-035
Scalpel Handle 000-013
Surgical Scissors Spencer 125-023
Metzenbaum Surgical Scissors  125-029
Mouth Mirror Handle 000-007
Buchwald Retractor SAC2607
Mouth Mirror 000-001
Tray 225-0508
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