

### SAC-2015 (Complete Set)

**INSTRUMENTS KITS** 

FOR ORAL SURGERY

Containing:	
Gracey Curette 7/8	025-283
Gracey Curette 11/12	025-285
Gracey Curette 13/14	025-285A
Goldman-Fox, straight	125-003
Goldman-Fox, curved	125-004
Lucas Bone Curette	025-241
Lucas Bone Curette	025-242
Kirkland Knife	025-258
Orban Knives	025-259
Molt Periosteal	025-220
Prichard Periosteal	025-224
Scalpel Handle, straight	000-011
Scalpel Handle, curved	000-012
Ochsenbein Chisel	00-036
Ochsenbein Chisel	700-037
Castroviejo Needle Holder TC	NH5510
Mathieu Needle Holder	150-031
Tray	225-054S





## INSTRUMENTS KITS FOR ORAL SURGERY

### SAC-2016 (Complete Set)

Containing:	
Mouth Mirror Handle	000-007
Explorer	025-001
London College Plier	100-017
Semken-Taylor Pliers	100-003
Molt Periosteal	025-220
Prichard Periosteal	025-221
Farabeuf Retractor	175-035
Retractor Sternberg	800-010
Miller Retractor	SAC2613-2
Crile Wood Holder TC	NH5530
Mathieu Needle Holder	150-031
Goldman Fox Scissors	125-003
Haemostatic Forcep, straight	150-003
Haemostatic Forcep, curved	150-003
Mouth Mirror #4	000-001
Goldman-Fox Knives	025-252
Orban Knives	025-335/336
Trav	225-0508





#### SAC-2017 (Complete Set)

Containing:	
Cotton & Dressing Plier	100-015
Tissue Pliers	SAC0635-3
Suture Pliers	100-011
Retractor	175-018
Mathieu Needle Holder	150-031
Castroviejo Needle Holder	150-035
Scalpel Handle	000-013
Surgical Scissors Spencer	125-023
Metzenbaum Surgical Scissors	s 125-029
Mouth Mirror Handle	000-007
Buchwald Retractor	SAC2607
Mouth Mirror	000-001
Tray	225-050S

# Symbol of quality

P. O. Box. 2331, Harrar Rorus Road,

Sialkot - Pakistan

Tel: +92-52-3257007 / 3557007 Fax: +92-52-3563451 / 3552545 E-mail: info@sacred.com.pk

Web: www.sacred.com.pk - www.sacred.dental